Montacké viny
20.04.2024 Nachod

Montacké vinky 1 1500 m
start ~ 09:15:00 | 2009 - 2012 | prihla3eno: 27

kategorie
Mladsi Z&ci
Mladsi Z&ci 275
Mladsi Z&ci 149

Starsi zékyné 150
Starsi zakyné 276
Mladsi zakyné 157
Starsi zakyné 101
Mladsi zakyné

StarSi zakyné 135
Mladsi Zaci 154
StarSi Zaci 277
Mladsi Zakyné 164
Mladsi Zakyné 165
Mladsi Zakyné 136
Mladsi Zakyné

StarSi zakyné 102
Mladsi Z&ci 103
Mladsi Z&ci 104
Starsi zakyné 105
Starsi Zaci

Starsi zakyné 160
StarSi zaci 161
Mladsi Z&ci 147
Mladsi zakyné

Starsi zakyné 143
Starsi Zakyné 106
Mladsi zakyné 144

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BOUCEK JAKUB
DUCH MATYAS
ELICH ONDREJ
ELICHOVA NOEMI
HRNCIROVA DENISA
KNILLOVA ANNA
KNITTELOVA LUCIE
KOCIANOVA ELISKA
KRICKOVA NELA
KUBIK VOJTECH
KUTAK FILIP
MACUROVA ADELA
MACUROVA ALICE
MELISIKOVA VIKTORIE
NOVAKOVA ANETA
OSOBOVA NELA
PATZELT MICHAEL
POHL JINDRICH
POHLOVA MATYLDA
RAIM LADISLAV
RENSKA ADELA
RENSKY MATE)
SKALA KAREL
SEVCU ZUZANA
SRUTKOVA VENDULA
VYSOKA VIKTORIE
ZITKOVA ZUZANA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BKL MACHOV

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
MEZIMESTI

BKL MACHOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
TJMARATONSTAV UPICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HABRINA

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi
BKL MACHOV

BK NACHOD

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

startovni listina

rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2012
2012
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
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